Race Date
August 23, 2013

Overall
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Name
Amy Fedore
Kristi Miller
Tamera Wilson
Kris Mackson
Diane Praimto
Angel Peavler
Chelsea Cotter
Jocelyn Cotter
Rachel Carman
Kara Cye
Lisa Hock
Lisa Harris
Cherly Lendzion
Terese Pohl
Maria Miller
Bethann Cote
Julianne Reyes
Lori Randolph
Janice Kilpatrick

Kaitlyn Gensman

Lauren Gregorio

Meeghan Rayner
Amanda Stapleton
Alexis Lenderman

Anne Barrett

Janet Rasmussen

Kara Steslicki
Cathy Meleca
Mo Guy
Patricia B Cady
Heather Picklo
Laurel Kobe

Megan Lapanowski

Beth Slack

Robin Bovensiep
Caleigh Bovensiep

Sheila Cloutier
Lisa Soller

Deanna Emenheiser

Gloria Caloura
Terri Jones

Jennifer Mohmand
Alexis Lenderman

Tammy Fournier
Susan Jones

Jennifer Gregorio

Dawn Smith

Clarkston Ml

Rochester Hills

Lake Orion

Washington Ml

Rochester Ml

Rochester Mi

Rochester Ml

Rochester Mi

Davisburg
Ortonville Ml
Rochester Ml
Pontiac Ml

Rochester

Royal Oak
Rochester Hills
Rochester Hills

Results By Hanson's Race Management

Sawyer's Run
Overall Finish List

Female
Time Pace
24:47.0 8:00/M
29:48.0 9:37/M
29:55.0 9:39/M

31:23.0 10:07/M
31:27.0 10:09/M
32:08.0 10:22/M
34:19.0 11:04/M
34:31.0 11:08/M
35:12.0 11:21/M
35:48.0 11:33/M
36:14.0 11:41/M
36:23.0 11:44/M
37:13.0 12:00/M
37:13.5 12:00/M
37:14.0 12:01/M
37:23.0 12:04/M
37:54.0 12:14/M
38:40.0 12:28/M
39:16.0 12:40/M
39:21.0 12:42/M
39:31.0 12:45/M
39:43.0 12:49/M
40:33.0 13:05/M
40:46.0 13:09/M
40:50.0 13:10/M
40:52.0 13:11/M
40:53.0 13:11/M
41:28.0 13:23/M
42:08.0 13:35/M
42:09.0 13:36/M
42:10.0 13:36/M
42:11.0 13:36/M
42:36.0 13:45/M
42:37.0 13:45/M
43:22.0 13:59/M
43:23.0 14:00/M
43:28.0 14:01/M
45:58.0 14:50/M
47:48.0 15:25/M
48:27.0 15:38/M
50:39.0 16:20/M
50:46.0 16:23/M
50:57.0 16:26/M
51:04.0 16:28/M
51:16.0 16:32/M
51:39.0 16:40/M
51:41.0 16:40/M

08/24/2013 12:22:11



Race Date Sawyer's Run

August 23, 2013 Overall Finish List
Female
Overall Name City Bib No Time Pace
48 Peggie Hawes 360 51:42.0 16:41/M
49  Nikki Byanski 325 52:20.0 16:53/M
50 Allison Suckle 433 53:35.0 17:27/M
51 Carla Suckle 434 54:22.0 17:32/IM
52 Caryn Curcio 340 54:45.0 17:40/M
53 AvaAllen 308 54:53.0 17:42/M
54 Grace Dunn Clinton Township Ml 269 54:54.0 17:43/M
55 Cathy VanCuren 438 55:00.0 17:45/M
56 Tiffany Sinawi 425 55:01.0 17:45/M
57 Katie Albano 302 55:09.0 17:47/M
58 Patty Albano 304 55:10.0 17:48/M
59 Elizabeth Albano 300 55:28.5 17:54/M
60 Paula Ehlers 347 55:31.0 17:55/M
61 Jeanette Jacobs 366 56:42.0 18:17/M
62 Bonnie Kern Birmingham Ml 279 57:35.0 18:35/M
63 Valerie Grimes 355 59:39.0 19:15/M
64 Jennifer Porter 230 1:03:09.0 20:22/M
65 Jessica Dahl 344 1:03:25.0 20:27/M
66 Martha Reid 420 1:03:25.5 20:27/M
67 Veronica Randolph 415 1:06:00.0 21:17/M
68 Kate Matrille 381 1:06:33.0 21:28/M
69 Michele Froehlich Oakland Ml 270 1:10:49.0 22:51/M
70 Linda Pierik 221 1:10:49.5 22:51/M
71 Cindy Pierik Warren Ml 283 1:10:51.0 22:51/M
72 Carly Guy 272 1:13:03.0 23:34/M
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Race Date
August 23, 2013

Overall
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Name
Jon Rock
Joel Talley
Kaveh Mohmand
David Jones
Anthony DiBrono
Jim Sesi
Doug Barnes
Joshua Lefleuich
Chris Coffin
Lou Dewca
Ricardo Arredondo
Laura Kovalesky
Collin Kilpatrick
Nathanyel Dunn
Bill Jones
Norman Kern
James Smither
Gabe Vine
Terry Wyza
Ryan Strehlke
Louis Deluca Il
Steve Emenheiden
George Caloura
Derek Gutierrez
Mark Parton
William Wood
Jon Curcio
Quinn Curcio
Ryan Fedore
Andrew Allen
Frank Albano
Michael Albano
Ron Brown
Andrew Porter
Seth Deluca
Austin Deluca
Steve Alessandri
Ken Price
Matt Cooney
Chris Pierik

Overall Finish List

Sawyer's Run

City
Macomb MiI

Kingston Mi

Southfield Ml

Rochester Ml
Southfield Ml

Rochester Ml

Rochester Hills
Rochester Mi

Clinton Township Ml 267

Ortonville Ml
Davisburg Ml

Auburn Hills Ml
Rochester Hills Mi
Rochester Ml

Attica Ml
Rochester Ml

Rochester Hills Ml
Rochester Hills Ml

Results By Hanson's Race Management

Time
15:07.0
27:54.0
27:58.0
30:08.0
31:10.0
32:09.0
33:04.0
34:38.0
34:41.0
35:34.0
36:11.0
37:04.0
37:35.0
39:01.0
39:17.0
40:45.0
42:47.0
42:48.0
43:18.0
43:37.0
43:40.0
47:45.0
48:26.0
52:21.0
53:11.0
53:12.0
53:36.0
54:28.0
54:46.0
54:53.5
55:28.0
55:31.5
57:44.0

1:03:10.0
1:03:56.0
1:03:56.5
1:06:01.0
1:06:37.0
1:13:00.0
1:13:04.0

08/24/2013 12:22:13

Male

Pace
4:53/M
9:00/M
9:01/M
9:43/M
10:03/M
10:22/M
10:40/M
11:10/M
11:11/M
11:28/M
11:40/M
11:57/M
12:07/M
12:35/M
12:40/M
13:09/M
13:48/M
13:48/M
13:58/M
14:04/M
14:05/M
15:24/M
15:37/M
16:53/M
17:09/M
17:10/M
17:17/M
17:34/M
17:40/M
17:42/M
17:54/M
17:55/M
18:37/M
20:23/M
20:37/M
20:37/M
21:18/M
21:29/M
23:33/M
23:34/M



